
Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Manawar APMC  79.00  7,900.00  8000 -  7,800.00 2026-03-21

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Double Dollar Chana Kukshi APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2026-03-01

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Dhar APMC  92.50  9,250.00  9250 -  9,250.00 2026-02-08

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Dhamnod APMC  83.20  8,320.00  8320 -  7,935.00 2026-02-07

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Kukshi APMC  91.00  9,100.00  9100 -  7,650.00 2025-12-25

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Dhamnod  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-02

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Manawar  87.70  8,770.00  8770 -  8,770.00 2025-11-02

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Dhar  79.00  7,900.00  9050 -  2,660.00 2025-11-01

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Double Dollar Chana Dhamnod  95.00  9,500.00  9500 -  9,500.00 2025-10-31

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Badnawar  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  3,495.00 2025-10-31

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Bitkey Dhar  45.10  4,510.00  4510 -  4,500.00 2025-10-29

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Rajgarh  74.51  7,451.00  7451 -  4,465.00 2025-10-28

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Double Dollar Chana Manawar  87.50  8,750.00  8750 -  8,700.00 2025-10-14

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Kukshi  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  8,900.00 2025-09-11

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Bitkey Kukshi  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2025-08-06

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Double Dollar Chana Dhar  92.00  9,200.00  9200 -  9,200.00 2025-07-25

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Russian Dhamnod  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  6,850.00 2025-07-16

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram-Organic Dhamnod  90.50  9,050.00  9050 -  8,550.00 2025-07-04

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Bitkey Dhamnod  53.30  5,330.00  5330 -  5,330.00 2025-07-02

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Double Dollar Chana Kukshi  88.00  8,800.00  9200 -  8,300.00 2025-05-27

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram-Organic Dhar  80.05  8,005.00  8005 -  8,005.00 2025-03-26

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram Gandhwani  84.50  8,450.00  8450 -  8,450.00 2025-03-09

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Russian Kukshi  88.40  8,840.00  8840 -  8,840.00 2025-02-24

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-white) Dhamnod  123.50  12,350.00  12350 -  12,350.00 2023-07-31
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Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-white) Badnawar  74.05  7,405.00  7405 -  6,205.00 2023-07-27

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Kabul Kukshi  101.00  10,100.00  10100 -  10,100.00 2023-06-26

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-white) Rajgarh  94.02  9,402.00  10251 -  5,975.00 2023-05-31

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-white) Dhar  96.40  9,640.00  10265 -  5,510.00 2023-05-01

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kabuli-chana-chickpeas-white
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/badnawar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kabuli-chana-chickpeas-white
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kukshi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kabuli-chana-chickpeas-white
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rajgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kabuli-chana-chickpeas-white
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/madhya-pradesh/kabuli-chana-chickpeas-white

